Pos Nation
1 CHN
2 AUT
3 ESP
4 JPN
5 CHN
6 CHN
7 KOR
8 CHN
9 THA
10 ESP
11 CHN
12 CHN
13 PHI
14  SIN
15 KOR
16 CHN
17 CHN
18 CHN
19 CHN
20 CHN
21 CHN
22 MAS
23 HKG
24 IND

Sail
Number

CHN
1267
AUT 437
ESP 9
JPN 12
CHN 181

CHN
1418

7

>«

Hao Lan
Chao Wang

David Bargehr
Lukas Mahr

Onan Barreiros

Juan Curbelo Cabrera

Keiju Okada
Yugo Yoshida

Weidong Wang
Chuantian Wen

XIUJIAN HUANG

Yang Wang

KOR 113 Chang ju Kim

ji-hoon kim

CHN 189 Yong Chen

THA 8
ESP 22
CHN
1218
CHN 67
PHI 103

SIN 11

Youjian Wen

Navee Thamsoontorn

Nut Butmarasri

Rayco Tabares Alvarez

Alfredo Gonzalez
Mingcheng Ding

Maokui Li

Zangjun Xu
Wei Wang

Emerson Villena

Lester Troy Tayong

Darren Choy
Jeremiah Yeo

KOR 115 Daeyoung Kim

Hyun-ho Yun

CHN MINGLIANG DING

1219

CHN 183 Liangdao Weng

CHN 221 Xiaotian ZHANG
HANTING GUO

HONGRI LIU

Qiaowen Lin

CHN 673 JIANYONG XU

CHENG CHEN

CHN 643 JIAN XIANG

CHN
1421
MAS 25
HKG 32

IND 1

JICHANG WANG

HUICONG MAI
ZINAN LI

v |

A H

o [

L] M -

SO w220 (e

Mohamad Faizal Norizan
Muhamad Fauzan Ruslan

Sui Lun TSE
Ho Yin Chik

Praveen Prabhakar
vishnu areekara sujeesh areekara

10
17 22
11 14

10

5

20

27) 21
DNF

(20) 16

7 15
16 13
24 9
21 (24)

(23) 23

~— ..

(27)
oCs

(27)
ocs
7
(27)
ocs
11
16
21
3
8
19

13

Race
4 5 6
1 6 10
3 2 4
6 1 3
12 5 6
9 8 2
22 3 (27)
DSQ
19 (27) 1
OCS
7 4 8
2 13 15
5 12 11
10 (27) 5
RET
(21) 17 14
8 7 17
4 10 27
BFD
13 15 12
16 9 (19)
14 16 13
18 14 9
11 20 7
(23) 11 20
(25) 21 22
20 (27) 27
OCS BFD
17 18 21
15 19 18

— H# +
Points

7 8 9 Total Net
4 3 4 54,00 35.00
1 2 8 53.00 36.00
13 4 6 65.00 38.00
5 (20) 2 70.00 50.00
10 5 18 78.00 65.00
7 8 16 98.00 71.00
12 9 10 99.00 72.00
2 (23)14 98.00 75.00
(24) 6 12102.00 78.00
16 16 20 119.00 92.00
6 17 105.00 78.00
3 13 102.00 81.00
18 1 101.00 82.00
11 10 110.00 83.00
9 21 110.00 83.00
8 14 104.00 85.00
19 7 121.00 94.00
15 12 127.00 100.00
14 18 122.00 102.00
23 19 139.00 116.00
20 24 144.00 119.00
21 15 151.00 124.00
17 11 148.00 124.00
22 22 155.00 132.00



25

26

NZL NZL 5 Sam Barnett 18 (26) 22 26 22 16 26 25 181.00 155.00

Zak Merton

CHN CHN 205 Guodi Fan 22 25 20 24 23 23 25 (26) 188.00 162.00
Dianiji Li

Legend

()-Excluded Score OCS-On the course side of the starting line and broke rule 29.1 or 30.1

ARB-Scoring penalty after arbitration PTS-Scoring penalty for a yellow flag after the finish

BFD-Disqualification under rule 30.3 RAF-Retired after finishing

DGM-Disqualification under rule 69.1(b)(2) not excludableRDG-Redress given

DNC-Did not come to the starting area RET-Retired

DNE-Disqualification not excludable under rule 88.3(b) SCP-Took a Scoring Penalty under rule 44.3(a)

DNF-Did not finish STP-Standard Penalty S| Specific

DNS-Did not start UFD-U flag penalty imposed

DPI-Discretionary penalty imposed ZFP-20% penalty under rule 30.2

DSQ-Disqualification




